Halsey - New Americana

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun - Plura

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

First Name Of A Person

Location

Location

Location

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

First Name Of A Person

Surname

Animal (Plura)

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Base Form

Animal (Plural)

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Location

Location

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plurd




Halsey - New Americana

and tiny ,

Just what you'd expect inside her new

romance, turned dreams into an

Self-made success now she with

of therichest, the ours until the fall.

They're and bound, but we don't fedl like atall.
We arethe ,

on :

on Biggie and Nirvana,
We arethe
Y oung , sSome say helooksjust like his ,
But he could never somebody's

team loved more than just the game

So he to be his husband at the altar.
Survival of therichest, the ours until thefall.
They're and bound but we don't feel like at all.
We are the :

on ,

on Biggie and Nirvana,

it down when summer starts.

We arethe

We very well who we are, so we

What kind of have you been ?
What kind of have you been lately?




We are the

on

on Biggie and Nirvana,

We arethe
We arethe
on
on Biggie and Nirvana,
We arethe
Ohoh
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